
QUARTERLY REPORT OF REVENUE AND OTHER RECEIPTS

FAR No. 5

As at the Quarter Ending December 31, 2024

Classsification/Sources of Revenue
and Other Receipts

21

Total
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6
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Ending
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Total
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UACS
CODE

Actual Revenue and Other Receipts Collections Cumulative Remittance/Deposits to Date Variance
REVENUE
TARGET
(Annual)
per BESF

3 14

Remarks

Department

 : Mines and Geosciences Bureau

 : 10 003 0300007

Agency/Entity

 : 01 - Regular Agency Fund

Operating Unit  : Regional Office - VII

Fund Cluster

 : Department of Environment and Natural Resources (DENR)

Organization Code (UACS)

Regular Agency Fund 1,363,917.72 (1,568,616.45)1,201,262.391,609,531.61 3,460,522.83 7,635,234.557,635,234.55 -17 %9,203,851.00 7,635,234.55 0.00

Revenue Collections 1,331,546.00 (1,734,470.16)1,112,101.261,601,861.58 3,423,872.00 7,469,380.847,469,380.84 -19 %9,203,851.00 7,469,380.84 0.00

Cash Revenue 1,331,546.00 (1,734,470.16)1,112,101.261,601,861.58 3,423,872.00 7,469,380.847,469,380.84 -19 %9,203,851.00 7,469,380.84 0.00

Non-Tax 1,601,861.589,203,851.00 7,469,380.84 (1,734,470.16) -19 %7,469,380.847,469,380.84 0.001,331,546.00 3,423,872.00 1,112,101.26

Other Permit Fees 340,500.00 3,652,400.002,533,700.005,053,360.00 309,700.00 -28 %4020101099 3,652,400.00 0.003,652,400.00 (1,400,960.00)468,500.00

Supervision and Regulation Enforcement Fees 942,220.00 3,583,160.00808,000.004,101,263.00 738,960.00 -13 %4020107000 3,583,160.00 0.003,583,160.00 (518,103.00)1,093,980.00

Other Service Income 45,200.00 192,000.0080,900.0049,228.00 35,700.00 290 %4020199099 192,000.00 0.00192,000.00 142,772.0030,200.00

Miscellaneous Income 3,626.00 41,820.841,272.000.00 27,741.26 0 %4060999000 41,820.84 0.0041,820.84 41,820.849,181.58

Non-Revenue Collections/Other Receipts 32,371.72 165,853.7189,161.137,670.03 36,650.83 165,853.71165,853.71 0 %0.00 165,853.71 0.00

Cash Receipts 32,371.72 100,343.9023,651.327,670.03 36,650.83 100,343.90100,343.90 0 %0.00 100,343.90 0.00

Others 7,670.030.00 100,343.90 100,343.90 0 %100,343.90100,343.90 0.0032,371.72 36,650.83 23,651.32

Cash in Bank - Local Currency, Current Account - Land Bank of the
Philippines (LBP)

0.00 10,000.000.000.00 10,000.00 0 %1010202024 10,000.00 0.0010,000.00 10,000.000.00

Receivables - Disallowances/Charges 2,195.50 2,195.500.000.00 0.00 0 %1030501000 2,195.50 0.002,195.50 2,195.500.00

Due from Officers and Employees 7,000.00 7,000.000.000.00 0.00 0 %1030502000 7,000.00 0.007,000.00 7,000.000.00

Advances for Special Disbursing Officer 11,088.72 61,481.0333,311.330.00 9,510.95 0 %1990103000 61,481.03 0.0061,481.03 61,481.037,570.03

Advances to Officers and Employees 12,087.50 19,667.373,339.500.00 4,140.37 0 %1990104000 19,667.37 0.0019,667.37 19,667.37100.00

Non-Cash Receipts 0.00 65,509.8165,509.810.00 0.00 65,509.8165,509.81 0 %0.00 65,509.81 0.00

Collections effected through outright deductions from claims 0.000.00 65,509.81 65,509.81 0 %65,509.8165,509.81 0.000.00 0.00 65,509.81

Receivables - Disallowances/Charges 0.00 64,000.000.000.00 64,000.00 0 %1030501000 64,000.00 0.0064,000.00 64,000.000.00

Due from Officers and Employees 0.00 1,509.810.000.00 1,509.81 0 %1030502000 1,509.81 0.001,509.81 1,509.810.00

GRAND TOTAL 9,203,851.00 7,635,234.551,201,262.391,363,917.72 3,460,522.83 7,635,234.55 -17 %7,635,234.551,609,531.61 (1,568,616.45)0.00
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